Elementary/Junior High State Championships K-2 Boys

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

A.E. Phillips

Cedar Creek
Choudrant Elementary
Glen View Elementary

=

Haynesville
Weston High School
Quitman High School

~N O Ok WODN

McDuffie Timing

Average Time Score

00:07:21.49
00:07:52.68
00:07:59.79
00:08:25.08
00:08:59.77
00:08:38.27
00:09:22.86

31
72
76
123
137
140
142

Name

Simsboro Elementary

Ruston Christian Homeschoolers
Northeast Louisiana Home School
Dubach

Ringgold

Claiborne Christian

Printed: 10/30/2021 11:22:05 AM

Average Time Finishers
00:09:55.21 4
00:12:39.90 4
00:08:24.46 3
00:07:42.35 3
00:10:14.55 3
00:07:35.93 1

Page: 10of 6



Elementary/Junior High State Championships K-2 Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 A.E. Phillips 00:07:21.49 15 31
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 1102 Patrick Gillum 00:06:35.77 1
2 4 1110 Cooper Powell 00:07:17.99 2
3 8 1099 Connor Alsup 00:07:20.46 6
4 14 1111 Sam Stone 00:07:44.42 10
5 16 1108 Jack McGehee 00:07:48.83 12
6 18 1101 Gunnar Dixon 00:07:59.48 (13)
7 26 1104 Turner Kilpatrick 00:08:08.41 (20)
2  Cedar Creek 00:07:52.68 12 72
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
7 1130 Hudson Walpole 00:07:19.78
2 11 1128 Atticus Trogdon 00:07:36.02 7
3 15 1118 James Cotton 00:07:44.89 11
4 24 1122 Lane Hood 00:08:07.15 19
5 38 1127 Collin Speights 00:08:35.55 30
6 40 1120 Rory Gouedy 00:08:39.50 (32)
7 44 1129 Will Waldroup 00:08:43.62 (34)
3 Choudrant Elementary 00:07:59.79 22 76
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
5 1149 tucker rinehart 00:07:18.21
2 12 1135 Chevy Brown 00:07:40.94 8
3 22 1141 Brody Jemerson 00:08:06.59 17
4 30 1153 gray williams 00:08:23.56 23
5 32 1146 Brewster Lewis 00:08:29.67 25
6 37 1152 Bennett Williams 00:08:35.16 (29)
7 39 1145 Hudson Kozar 00:08:39.31 (31)
4  Glen View Elementary 00:08:25.08 21 123
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 20 1170 Jaybee Harvey 00:08:04.61 15
2 28 1173 Elijah Lathan 00:08:17.14 22
3 31 1165 Cohen Foster 00:08:24.01 24
4 34 1167 Tyler Garrett 00:08:32.16 27
5 46 1157 Carson Albritton 00:08:47.49 35
6 49 1163 Carson Duke 00:08:57.30 (36)
7 50 1180 Reginald Ray 00:09:03.08 (37)
5 Haynesville 00:08:59.77 5 137
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
19 1195 Knox Goodwin 00:08:00.07 14
2 23 1201 Ashton Williams 00:08:06.81 18
3 27 1199 TJ Tabor 00:08:08.83 21
4 59 1196 David Heard 00:09:42.01 41
5 79 1194 Logan Gantt 00:11:01.16 43
6 Weston High School 00:08:38.27 11 140
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
13 1234 Kaine Stassen 00:07:41.78 9
2 33 1233 Drake Montgomery 00:08:30.60 26
3 36 1230 Eli Jones 00:08:33.05 28
4 53 1235 Cutter Whisonant 00:09:06.01 38

McDuffie Timing Printed: 10/30/2021 11:22:05 AM Page: 2 of 6



Elementary/Junior High State Championships K-2 Boys

5 55 1236 Hunter Williams 00:09:19.90 39

6 57 1231 Jeremiah Jones 00:09:33.55 (40)

7 61 1226 Remington Davis 00:09:49.69 (42)
7 Quitman High School 00:09:22.86 5 142

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 1209 Asher Norred 00:07:19.42 4

2 21 1207 Kutter Blalock 00:08:04.89 16

3 43 1210 Andrew Seymore 00:08:43.15 33

4 80 1208 Braedan Lowrey 00:11:03.83 44

5 91 1206 Reese Altheimer 00:11:43.00 45

McDuffie Timing

Printed: 10/30/2021 11:22:05 AM

Page: 3 of 6



Elementary/Junior High State Championships K-2 Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 1 1102 Patrick Gillum
2 0 1204 Paxton Pullium
3 0 1452 JACKSON WILLIS
4 2 1110 Cooper Powell
5 3 1149 tucker rinehart
6 4 1209 Asher Norred
7 5 1130 Hudson Walpole
8 6 1099 Connor Alsup
9 0 1225 Logan Wade
10 0 1155 Matthew Brewer
11 7 1128 Atticus Trogdon
12 8 1135 Chevy Brown
13 9 1234 Kaine Stassen
14 10 1111 Sam Stone
15 11 1118 James Cotton
16 12 1108 Jack McGehee
17 0 1451 Trenton SUMMERVILLE
18 (13) 1101 Gunnar Dixon
19 14 1195 Knox Goodwin
20 15 1170 Jaybee Harvey
21 16 1207 Kutter Blalock
22 17 1141 Brody Jemerson
23 18 1201 Ashton Williams
24 19 1122 Lane Hood
25 0 1450 TREYSTON BARNES
26 (20) 1104 Turner Kilpatrick
27 21 1199 TJ Tabor
28 22 1173 Elijah Lathan
29 0 1114 John Robert Taylor
30 23 1153 gray williams
31 24 1165 Cohen Foster
32 25 1146 Brewster Lewis
33 26 1233 Drake Montgomery
34 27 1167 Tyler Garrett
35 0 1211 Keaton Garcie
36 28 1230 Eli Jones
37 (29) 1152 Bennett Williams
38 30 1127 Collin Speights
39 (31) 1145 Hudson Kozar
40 (32) 1120 Rory Gouedy
41 0 1113 Jack Henry Taylor
42 0 1112 Harper Taylor
43 33 1210 Andrew Seymore
44 (34) 1129 Will Waldroup
45 0 1216 Jake Pendergrass
46 35 1157 Carson Albritton
47 0 1148 Cruz Loftn
48 0 1106 Ashton Mayfield
49 (36) 1163 Carson Duke
50 (37) 1180 Reginald Ray
51 0 1203 Shaw Parks

McDuffie Timing

Class Chip Time Team
2nd 00:06:35.77  A.E. Phillips
3rd 00:07:02.75 Northeast Louisiana Home School
K 00:07:07.61 Dubach
2nd 00:07:17.99  A.E. Phillips
2nd 00:07:18.21 Choudrant Elementary
2nd 00:07:19.42 Quitman High School
1st 00:07:19.78 Cedar Creek
1st 00:07:20.46  A.E. Phillips
3rd 00:07:35.63 Simsboro Elementary
1st 00:07:35.93 Claiborne Christian
2nd 00:07:36.02 Cedar Creek
2nd 00:07:40.94 Choudrant Elementary
2nd 00:07:41.78  Weston High School
1st 00:07:44.42  A.E. Phillips
1st 00:07:44.89 Cedar Creek
1st 00:07:48.83  A.E. Phillips
K 00:07:51.98 Dubach
1st 00:07:59.48  A.E. Phillips
2nd 00:08:00.07 Haynesville
2nd 00:08:04.61  Glen View Elementary
1st 00:08:04.89 Quitman High School
2nd 00:08:06.59 Choudrant Elementary
2nd 00:08:06.81 Haynesville
1st 00:08:07.15  Cedar Creek
K 00:08:07.46 Dubach
1st 00:08:08.41  A.E. Phillips
2nd 00:08:08.83  Haynesville
1st 00:08:17.14 Glen View Elementary
1st 00:08:20.84  A.E. Phillips
2nd 00:08:23.56 Choudrant Elementary
1st 00:08:24.01 Glen View Elementary
2nd 00:08:29.67 Choudrant Elementary
2nd 00:08:30.60  Weston High School
2nd 00:08:32.16 Glen View Elementary
2nd 00:08:33.01 Ringgold
2nd 00:08:33.05  Weston High School
K 00:08:35.16 Choudrant Elementary
2nd 00:08:35.55 Cedar Creek
2nd 00:08:39.31 Choudrant Elementary
1st 00:08:39.50 Cedar Creek
1st 00:08:40.84  A.E. Phillips
2nd 00:08:40.94  A.E. Phillips
1st 00:08:43.15  Quitman High School
2nd 00:08:43.62 Cedar Creek
2nd 00:08:45.68 Ruston Christian Homeschoolers
2nd 00:08:47.49 Glen View Elementary
2nd 00:08:51.63 Choudrant Elementary
1st 00:08:52.54  A.E. Phillips
2nd 00:08:57.30 Glen View Elementary
2nd 00:09:03.08 Glen View Elementary
3rd 00:09:04.85 Northeast Louisiana Home School

Printed: 10/30/2021 11:22:05 AM

Page: 4 of 6



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

McDuffie Timing

Elementary/Junior High State Championships K-2 Boys

0 1202
38 1235
0 1109
39 1236
0 1100
(40) 1231
0 1125
41 1196
0 1150
(42) 1226
1151
1119
1213
937
1126
1190
1177
1172
1217
1133
1171
1224
1175
1168
1219
1228
1227
1194
1208
1223
1187
1159
1158
1139
1189
1186
1103
1124
1138
1206
1142
1136
1117
1140
1166
1212
1137
1232
1143
1107
1147
1134
1144
1229

O O O O 0O 0O 0O 0O O o o o o o o o

N
YY)

O O O 0O 0O o o o o o

N
a1

O O O O 0O 0O 0O o o o o o o o

Patrick Howard
Cutter Whisonant
Austin Moore
Hunter Williams
Carter Coleman
Jeremiah Jones
Hayes Nobles
David Heard
Barrett Smith
Remington Davis
Tommy Warrick
Kai Crawford
Christian Woodall
Colton Alexander
Arthur Rufleth
Cullen Williams
Princeton Meyers
Jase Johnston
Caleb Tipton
John Luke Bonnette
Caleb Johnson
Cadence Turner
Chancellor McDonald
Rigsby Good

Jax Dowing
Gage Guyotte
Peyton Garner
Logan Gantt
Braedan Lowrey
Redel Mujica
Cason Taylor
Kayden Atkins
Oliver Alonso
Austin Jackson
Ziyen Weathers
Ethan Spivey
Tripp Golden
Tanner McCarthy
Elijah Haddox
Reese Altheimer
Jacob Jones
Sawyer Cavin
Nash Branch
Brennan Jackson
Aaron Garcia
Princeton Peterson
Samuel Franklin
Alexander McGuire
Reed Jones
Davis McDaniel
Oxford Lews
Wyatt Bonnette
winston jones
Thomas Johns

3rd
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
K
1st
1st
K
2nd

1st
2nd

1st

2nd
2nd

1st
2nd
2nd

3rd
2nd
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st

1st

2nd
1st
1st
2nd
1st

1st
1st
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd

1st
1st

00:09:05.78
00:09:06.01
00:09:08.23
00:09:19.90
00:09:29.26
00:09:33.55
00:09:38.18
00:09:42.01
00:09:49.55
00:09:49.69
00:09:54.18
00:09:58.89
00:10:00.64
00:10:02.08
00:10:04.80
00:10:05.99
00:10:08.35
00:10:10.20
00:10:11.70
00:10:20.72
00:10:20.78
00:10:22.28
00:10:26.36
00:10:29.53
00:10:35.49
00:10:35.70
00:10:39.81
00:11:01.16
00:11:03.83
00:11:07.45
00:11:10.15
00:11:13.56
00:11:24.82
00:11:26.35
00:11:26.69
00:11:32.83
00:11:37.09
00:11:42.17
00:11:42.31
00:11:43.00
00:11:45.30
00:11:46.87
00:11:53.48
00:11:55.94
00:12:00.55
00:12:09.99
00:12:11.48
00:12:19.52
00:12:36.94
00:12:56.69
00:13:10.75
00:13:12.43
00:13:28.71
00:13:44.05

Printed: 10/30/2021 11:22:05 AM

Northeast Louisiana Home School
Weston High School
A.E. Phillips

Weston High School
A.E. Phillips

Weston High School
Cedar Creek
Haynesville
Choudrant Elementary
Weston High School
Choudrant Elementary
Cedar Creek

Ringgold

Choudrant Elementary
Cedar Creek

Glen View Elementary
Glen View Elementary
Glen View Elementary
Ruston Christian Homeschoolers
Choudrant Elementary
Glen View Elementary
Simsboro Elementary
Glen View Elementary
Glen View Elementary
Simsboro Elementary
Weston High School
Weston High School
Haynesville

Quitman High School
Simsboro Elementary
Glen View Elementary
Glen View Elementary
Glen View Elementary
Choudrant Elementary
Glen View Elementary
Glen View Elementary
A.E. Phillips

Cedar Creek
Choudrant Elementary
Quitman High School
Choudrant Elementary
Choudrant Elementary
Cedar Creek
Choudrant Elementary
Glen View Elementary
Ringgold

Choudrant Elementary
Weston High School
Choudrant Elementary
A.E. Phillips
Choudrant Elementary
Choudrant Elementary
Choudrant Elementary
Weston High School

Page: 5 of 6



106
107
108
109

McDuffie Timing

o O O o

Elementary/Junior High State Championships K-2 Boys

1215
1174
1176
1214

Rion McCorkle
Lucas McCann
Alan Mejia

Liam McCorkle

K 00:14:08.59
2nd 00:14:15.41
1st 00:14:49.21
1st 00:17:33.62

Printed: 10/30/2021 11:22:05 AM

Ruston Christian Homeschoolers
Glen View Elementary
Glen View Elementary
Ruston Christian Homeschoolers

Page: 6 of 6



