Team Overall Results						
<u>Place</u>	<u>Name</u>	Average Time	<u>Score</u>			
1	A.E. Phillips	00:07:21.49	31			
2	Cedar Creek	00:07:52.68	72			
3	Choudrant Elementary	00:07:59.79	76			
4	Glen View Elementary	00:08:25.08	123			
5	Haynesville	00:08:59.77	137			
6	Weston High School	00:08:38.27	140			
7	Quitman High School	00:09:22.86	142			

<u>Name</u>	Average Time	<u>Finishers</u>
Simsboro Elementary	00:09:55.21	4
Ruston Christian Homeschoolers	00:12:39.90	4
Northeast Louisiana Home School	00:08:24.46	3
Dubach	00:07:42.35	3
Ringgold	00:10:14.55	3
Claiborne Christian	00:07:35.93	1

 McDuffie Timing
 Printed: 10/30/2021 11:22:05 AM
 Page: 1 of 6

	Team Name				Average Time	# of Finishers	Team Sco
1	A.E. Phillips				00:07:21.49	15	31
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	1	1102	Patrick Gillum		00:06:35.77	1
	2	4	1110	Cooper Powell		00:07:17.99	2
	3	8	1099	Connor Alsup		00:07:20.46	6
	4	14	1111	Sam Stone		00:07:44.42	10
	5	16	1108	Jack McGehee		00:07:48.83	12
	6	18	1101	Gunnar Dixon		00:07:59.48	(13)
	7	26	1104	Turner Kilpatrick		00:08:08.41	(20)
2	Cedar Creek				00:07:52.68	12	72
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	Score
	1	7	1130	Hudson Walpole		00:07:19.78	5
	2	11	1128	Atticus Trogdon		00:07:36.02	7
	3	15	1118	James Cotton		00:07:44.89	11
	4	24	1122	Lane Hood		00:08:07.15	19
	5	38	1127	Collin Speights		00:08:35.55	30
	6	40	1120	Rory Gouedy		00:08:39.50	(32)
	7	44	1129	Will Waldroup		00:08:43.62	(34)
3	Choudrant Elementary			,	00:07:59.79	22	76
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	5	1149	tucker rinehart		00:07:18.21	3
	2	12	1135	Chevy Brown		00:07:40.94	8
	3	22	1141	Brody Jemerson		00:08:06.59	17
	4	30	1153	gray williams		00:08:23.56	23
	5	32	1146	Brewster Lewis		00:08:29.67	25
	6	37	1152	Bennett Williams		00:08:35.16	(29)
	7	39	1145	Hudson Kozar		00:08:39.31	(31)
4	Glen View Elementary				00:08:25.08	21	123
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	20	1170	Jaybee Harvey		00:08:04.61	15
	2	28	1173	Elijah Lathan		00:08:17.14	22
	3	31	1165	Cohen Foster		00:08:24.01	24
	4	34	1167	Tyler Garrett		00:08:32.16	27
	5	46	1157	Carson Albritton		00:08:47.49	35
	6	49	1163	Carson Duke		00:08:57.30	(36)
	7	50	1180	Reginald Ray		00:09:03.08	(37)
5	Haynesville				00:08:59.77	5	137
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	19	1195	Knox Goodwin		00:08:00.07	14
	2	23	1201	Ashton Williams		00:08:06.81	18
	3	27	1199	TJ Tabor		00:08:08.83	21
	4	59	1196	David Heard		00:09:42.01	41
	5	79	1194	Logan Gantt		00:11:01.16	43
	Weston High School			00:08:38.27	11	140	
6	Weston High Scho	,OI					
6	Weston High Scho	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	Score
6			Bib# 1234	Name Kaine Stassen		Chip Time 00:07:41.78	<u>Score</u> 9
6	Team Position	Overall Position		Kaine Stassen			
6	Team Position 1	Overall Position 13	1234			00:07:41.78	9
6	Team Position  1 2	Overall Position 13 33	1234 1233	Kaine Stassen Drake Montgomery		00:07:41.78 00:08:30.60	9 26

	Elementary/Junior High State Championships K-2 Boys							
	5	55	1236	Hunter Williams	00:09:19.90	39		
	6	57	1231	Jeremiah Jones	00:09:33.55	(40)		
	7	61	1226	Remington Davis	00:09:49.69	(42)		
7	Quitman High Sch	ool		00:09:22.86	5	142		
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>	<u>Chip Time</u>	<u>Score</u>		
	<u>Team Position</u> 1	Overall Position 6	<u>Bib#</u> 1209	Name Asher Norred	<u>Chip Time</u> 00:07:19.42	Score 4		
	<u>Team Position</u> 1 2				<del></del>			
	1	6	1209	Asher Norred	00:07:19.42	4		
	1 2	6 21	1209 1207	Asher Norred Kutter Blalock	00:07:19.42 00:08:04.89	4 16		

 McDuffie Timing
 Printed: 10/30/2021 11:22:05 AM
 Page: 3 of 6

Individual Overall Results

IIIuiviuuai	idividual Overali Results					
<u>Overall</u>	<u>Score</u>	Bib#	<u>Name</u>	<u>Class</u>	Chip Time	<u>Team</u>
1	1	1102	Patrick Gillum	2nd	00:06:35.77	A.E. Phillips
2	0	1204	Paxton Pullium	3rd	00:07:02.75	Northeast Louisiana Home School
3	0	1452	JACKSON WILLIS	K	00:07:07.61	Dubach
4	2	1110	Cooper Powell	2nd	00:07:17.99	A.E. Phillips
5	3	1149	tucker rinehart	2nd	00:07:18.21	Choudrant Elementary
6	4	1209	Asher Norred	2nd	00:07:19.42	Quitman High School
7	5	1130	Hudson Walpole	1st	00:07:19.78	Cedar Creek
8	6	1099	Connor Alsup	1st	00:07:20.46	A.E. Phillips
9	0	1225	Logan Wade	3rd	00:07:35.63	Simsboro Elementary
10	0	1155	Matthew Brewer	1st	00:07:35.93	Claiborne Christian
11	7	1128	Atticus Trogdon	2nd	00:07:36.02	Cedar Creek
12	8	1135	Chevy Brown	2nd	00:07:40.94	Choudrant Elementary
13	9	1234	Kaine Stassen	2nd	00:07:41.78	Weston High School
14	10	1111	Sam Stone	1st	00:07:44.42	A.E. Phillips
15	11	1118	James Cotton	1st	00:07:44.89	Cedar Creek
16	12	1108	Jack McGehee	1st	00:07:48.83	A.E. Phillips
17	0	1451	Trenton SUMMERVILLE	K	00:07:51.98	Dubach
18	(13)	1101	Gunnar Dixon	1st	00:07:59.48	A.E. Phillips
19	14	1195	Knox Goodwin	2nd	00:08:00.07	Haynesville
20	15	1170	Jaybee Harvey	2nd	00:08:04.61	Glen View Elementary
21	16	1207	Kutter Blalock	1st	00:08:04.89	Quitman High School
22	17	1141	Brody Jemerson	2nd	00:08:06.59	Choudrant Elementary
23	18	1201	Ashton Williams	2nd	00:08:06.81	Haynesville
24	19	1122	Lane Hood	1st	00:08:07.15	Cedar Creek
25	0	1450	TREYSTON BARNES	K	00:08:07.46	Dubach
26	(20)	1104	Turner Kilpatrick	1st	00:08:08.41	A.E. Phillips
27	21	1199	TJ Tabor	2nd	00:08:08.83	Haynesville
28	22	1173	Elijah Lathan	1st	00:08:17.14	Glen View Elementary
29	0	1114	John Robert Taylor	1st	00:08:20.84	A.E. Phillips
30	23	1153	gray williams	2nd	00:08:23.56	Choudrant Elementary
31	24	1165	Cohen Foster	1st	00:08:24.01	Glen View Elementary
32	25	1146	Brewster Lewis	2nd	00:08:29.67	Choudrant Elementary
33	26	1233	Drake Montgomery	2nd	00:08:30.60	Weston High School
34	27	1167	Tyler Garrett	2nd	00:08:32.16	Glen View Elementary
35	0	1211	Keaton Garcie	2nd	00:08:33.01	Ringgold
36	28	1230	Eli Jones	2nd	00:08:33.05	Weston High School
37	(29)	1152	Bennett Williams	K	00:08:35.16	Choudrant Elementary
38	30	1127	Collin Speights	2nd	00:08:35.55	Cedar Creek
39	(31)	1145	Hudson Kozar	2nd	00:08:39.31	Choudrant Elementary
40	(32)	1120	Rory Gouedy	1st	00:08:39.50	Cedar Creek
41	0	1113	Jack Henry Taylor	1st	00:08:40.84	A.E. Phillips
42	0	1112	Harper Taylor	2nd	00:08:40.94	A.E. Phillips
43	33	1210	Andrew Seymore	1st	00:08:43.15	Quitman High School
44	(34)	1129	Will Waldroup	2nd	00:08:43.62	Cedar Creek
<b>4</b> 5	0	1216	Jake Pendergrass	2nd	00:08:45.68	Ruston Christian Homeschoolers
46	35	1157	Carson Albritton	2nd	00:08:47.49	Glen View Elementary
47	0	1148	Cruz Loftn	2nd	00:08:51.63	Choudrant Elementary
48	0	1106	Ashton Mayfield	1st	00:08:52.54	A.E. Phillips
49	(36)	1163	Carson Duke	2nd	00:08:57.30	Glen View Elementary
50	(37)	1180	Reginald Ray	2nd	00:09:03.08	Glen View Elementary
51	o	1203	Shaw Parks	3rd	00:09:04.85	Northeast Louisiana Home School

 McDuffie Timing
 Printed: 10/30/2021 11:22:05 AM
 Page: 4 of 6

52	0	1202	Patrick Howard	3rd	00:09:05.78	Northeast Louisiana Home School
53	38	1235	Cutter Whisonant	1st	00:09:06.01	Weston High School
54	0	1109	Austin Moore	1st	00:09:08.23	A.E. Phillips
55	39	1236	Hunter Williams	2nd	00:09:19.90	Weston High School
56	0	1100	Carter Coleman	3rd	00:09:29.26	A.E. Phillips
57	(40)	1231	Jeremiah Jones	K	00:09:33.55	Weston High School
58	0	1125	Hayes Nobles	1st	00:09:38.18	Cedar Creek
<b>59</b>	41	1196	David Heard	1st	00:09:42.01	Haynesville
60	0	1150	Barrett Smith	K	00:09:49.55	Choudrant Elementary
61	(42)	1226	Remington Davis	2nd	00:09:49.69	Weston High School
62	0	1151	Tommy Warrick	K	00:09:54.18	Choudrant Elementary
63	0	1119	Kai Crawford	1st	00:09:58.89	Cedar Creek
64	0	1213	Christian Woodall	2nd	00:10:00.64	Ringgold
65	0	937	Colton Alexander	K	00:10:00.04	Choudrant Elementary
66	0	1126	Arthur Rufleth	1st	00:10:02:00	Cedar Creek
67	0	1190	Cullen Williams	K	00:10:05.99	Glen View Elementary
68	0	1177	Princeton Meyers	2nd	00:10:08.35	Glen View Elementary
69	0	1172	Jase Johnston	2nd	00:10:00.00	Glen View Elementary
70	0	1217	Caleb Tipton	K	00:10:10.20	Ruston Christian Homeschoolers
71	0	1133	John Luke Bonnette	K	00:10:11.70	Choudrant Elementary
72	0	1171	Caleb Johnson	1st	00:10:20.72	Glen View Elementary
73	0	1224	Cadence Turner	2nd	00:10:20:70	Simsboro Elementary
74	0	1175	Chancellor McDonald	2nd 2nd	00:10:26.36	Glen View Elementary
75	0	1168	Rigsby Good	K	00:10:20.50	Glen View Elementary
76	0	1219	Jax Dowing	3rd	00:10:25.33	Simsboro Elementary
77	0	1228	Gage Guyotte	2nd	00:10:35.70	Weston High School
78	0	1227	Peyton Garner	1st	00:10:39.81	Weston High School
<b>79</b>	43	1194	Logan Gantt	1st	00:11:01.16	Haynesville
80	44	1208	Braedan Lowrey	1st	00:11:03.83	Quitman High School
81	0	1223	Redel Mujica	2nd	00:11:07.45	Simsboro Elementary
82	0	1187	Cason Taylor	1st	00:11:10.15	Glen View Elementary
83	0	1159	Kayden Atkins	K	00:11:13.56	Glen View Elementary
84	0	1158	Oliver Alonso	1st	00:11:24.82	Glen View Elementary
85	0	1139	Austin Jackson	K	00:11:26.35	Choudrant Elementary
86	0	1189	Ziyen Weathers	2nd	00:11:26.69	Glen View Elementary
87	0	1186	Ethan Spivey	1st	00:11:32.83	Glen View Elementary
88	0	1103	Tripp Golden	1st	00:11:37.09	A.E. Phillips
89	0	1124	Tanner McCarthy	2nd	00:11:42.17	Cedar Creek
90	0	1138	Elijah Haddox	1st	00:11:42.31	Choudrant Elementary
91	45	1206	Reese Altheimer	K	00:11:43.00	Quitman High School
92	0	1142	Jacob Jones	1st	00:11:45.30	Choudrant Elementary
93	0	1136	Sawyer Cavin	1st	00:11:46.87	Choudrant Elementary
94						
95	0	1117	Nash Branch	2nd	00:11:53.48	Cedar Creek
96	0 0	1117 1140	Nash Branch Brennan Jackson	2nd 2nd	00:11:53.48 00:11:55.94	Cedar Creek Choudrant Elementary
97	0	1140	Brennan Jackson	2nd	00:11:55.94	Choudrant Elementary
97 98	0 0	1140 1166	Brennan Jackson Aaron Garcia	2nd 2nd	00:11:55.94 00:12:00.55	Choudrant Elementary Glen View Elementary
	0 0 0	1140 1166 1212	Brennan Jackson Aaron Garcia Princeton Peterson	2nd 2nd 2nd	00:11:55.94 00:12:00.55 00:12:09.99	Choudrant Elementary Glen View Elementary Ringgold
98	0 0 0 0	1140 1166 1212 1137	Brennan Jackson Aaron Garcia Princeton Peterson Samuel Franklin	2nd 2nd 2nd K	00:11:55.94 00:12:00.55 00:12:09.99 00:12:11.48	Choudrant Elementary Glen View Elementary Ringgold Choudrant Elementary
98 99	0 0 0 0	1140 1166 1212 1137 1232	Brennan Jackson Aaron Garcia Princeton Peterson Samuel Franklin Alexander McGuire	2nd 2nd 2nd K K	00:11:55.94 00:12:00.55 00:12:09.99 00:12:11.48 00:12:19.52	Choudrant Elementary Glen View Elementary Ringgold Choudrant Elementary Weston High School
98 99 100	0 0 0 0 0	1140 1166 1212 1137 1232 1143	Brennan Jackson Aaron Garcia Princeton Peterson Samuel Franklin Alexander McGuire Reed Jones	2nd 2nd 2nd K K 1st	00:11:55.94 00:12:00.55 00:12:09.99 00:12:11.48 00:12:19.52 00:12:36.94	Choudrant Elementary Glen View Elementary Ringgold Choudrant Elementary Weston High School Choudrant Elementary
98 99 100 101	0 0 0 0 0 0	1140 1166 1212 1137 1232 1143 1107	Brennan Jackson Aaron Garcia Princeton Peterson Samuel Franklin Alexander McGuire Reed Jones Davis McDaniel	2nd 2nd 2nd K K 1st	00:11:55.94 00:12:00.55 00:12:09.99 00:12:11.48 00:12:19.52 00:12:36.94 00:12:56.69	Choudrant Elementary Glen View Elementary Ringgold Choudrant Elementary Weston High School Choudrant Elementary A.E. Phillips
98 99 100 101 102	0 0 0 0 0 0 0	1140 1166 1212 1137 1232 1143 1107	Brennan Jackson Aaron Garcia Princeton Peterson Samuel Franklin Alexander McGuire Reed Jones Davis McDaniel Oxford Lews	2nd 2nd 2nd K K 1st 1st	00:11:55.94 00:12:00.55 00:12:09.99 00:12:11.48 00:12:19.52 00:12:36.94 00:12:56.69 00:13:10.75	Choudrant Elementary Glen View Elementary Ringgold Choudrant Elementary Weston High School Choudrant Elementary A.E. Phillips Choudrant Elementary

 McDuffie Timing
 Printed: 10/30/2021 11:22:05 AM
 Page: 5 of 6

106	0	1215	Rion McCorkle	K	00:14:08.59	Ruston Christian Homeschoolers
107	0	1174	Lucas McCann	2nd	00:14:15.41	Glen View Elementary
108	0	1176	Alan Mejia	1st	00:14:49.21	Glen View Elementary
109	0	1214	Liam McCorkle	1st	00:17:33.62	Ruston Christian Homeschoolers

 McDuffie Timing
 Printed: 10/30/2021 11:22:05 AM
 Page: 6 of 6